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Race
No. Date Race Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6
Progression

System

Preliminary Race for Lanes

147 22 AUG 2024 1.. -> F
GBR

5:45.76
USA

5:48.41
NZL

5:52.49
GER

5:55.17
FRA

6:01.28
CAN

6:06.72

Final

260 25 AUG 2024
GBR

5:55.85
USA

5:57.92
GER

6:00.28
NZL

6:03.71
FRA

6:12.88
CAN

6:16.60

PARTICIPATING CREWS

CAN
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

BLUE Declan
HOGAN Marcus
WENSAUER Kiefer
DURCAK Braden
PIECKENHAGEN Caillen
GEMMILL James
McCOY Quinn
HAWKINS William
KRONIS Joel

FRA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

DURET Arthur
BEL - MOUCHARD Jules
LABRUNYE Pierre
TUBIDIS Odysseas
KIMBEL PICARD Leo
MERINDOL Mahe
PARUIT Leopold
BRANDYK TAGLIAVIA Baptiste
RUGGERI Theo

GBR
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

OLIVER Harry
RICHARDSON Oliver
HARPER William
HUGHES Elam
BAYFIELD Edward
WILD Alec
HAINLEIN Leo
GUTSEV Timothy
CROSTHWAITE-EYRE Edward

GER
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

ELSNER Jannik
RIECK Georg
ALBRECHT Marcus
ZEYMER Felix
ADERHOLD Alex Ian
FROMMHOLD Jonas
THOMAS Hugo
KNAPP Jakob
JAGODA Sadeepa

NZL
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

O'SULLIVAN Payo
BUTTERFIELD Charles
GALVAN Harry
ALLAN Ben
HOUGHTON Finn
JARVIE Max
HICKLING Luke
GLEN Matthew
FISHER Samuel

USA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

RYAN Hugh
McGRATH Francis
FOX Kyle
MURPHY Tyler
RADWIN Ori
FOSTER Bailey
LANDA Taeden
HEINZ Keenan
KAIN Michael

Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

F Final
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